Infineon Technologies - CY8C21434-24LCXI Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

non-DIP package to DIP
footprint. Specific details and
ordering information for each of
the adapters can be found at
CY8C21334-24PVXI 20 SSOP CY3250-21X34 CY3250-20SSOP-FK
CY8C21434-24LFXI 32 QFN CY3250-21X34QFN CY3250-32QFN-FK
CY8C21534-24PVXI 28 SSOP CY3250-21X34 CY3250-28SSOP-FK
CY8C21634-24LFXI 32 QFN CY3250-21X34QFN CY3250-32QFN-FK
Notes
25. Flex-Pod kit includes a practice flex-pod and a practice PCB, in addition to two flex-pods.
26. Foot kit includes surface mount feet that can be soldered to the target PCB.
[+] Feedback